KHOURY

LEAGUE

TEAM
MV11
GAME # GAME DATE
B202 Tue Apr 23
B204 Thu Apr 25
B207 Thu May 2
B210 Tue May 7
B212 Thu May 9
B214 Tue May 14
B217 Tue May 21
B220 Thu May 23
B223 Tue May 28
B222 Thu May 30
B227 TueJun 4
B230 Thu Jun 6
B232 Tue Jun 11
B234 Thu Jun 13
PLAYOFF  TuelJun 18
PLAYOFF  ThulJun 20
PLAYOFF  TuelJun 25
PLAYOFF  ThulJun 27

SEASON

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

TEAM MANAGER

COACH KLEIN

GAME TIME

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

YOUR TEAM

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

MS07

BK11

JKO2

BK12

MS07

BK11

JKO2

BK12

MSO07

BK11

JKO2

BK12

MS07

BK11

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

OPPONENT

COACH NOBLES

COACH KRIBS

COACH SANDERS

COACH KUHN

COACH NOBLES

COACH KRIBS

COACH SANDERS

COACH KUHN

COACH NOBLES
COACH KRIBS

COACH SANDERS

COACH KUHN

COACH NOBLES

COACH KRIBS

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

2019

AGE DIVISION

LOCATION

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

JJK KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BANTAM I

FIELD

MS3

WE2

MV3

WE3

MV3

MV3

JK1

MV3

MV3

WE?2

MV1

WES3

MS5

MV3
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