

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

SEASON

2019

Official Team Schedule

TEAM	1	TEAM MANAGER			LEAGUE		AGE DIVISION	
MV11		COACH KLEIN		MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE		BANTAM II		
GAME#	GAME DATE	GAME TIME	YOUR TEAM		OPPONENT	LOCATIO	N	FIELD
B202	Tue Apr 23	6:00 PM	AWAY	MS07	COACH NOBLES	MASCOUTAH KHO	URY LEAGUE	MS3
B204	Thu Apr 25	6:00 PM	AWAY	BK11	COACH KRIBS	BELLEVILLE KHOU	IRY LEAGUE	WE2
B207	Thu May 2	6:00 PM	HOME	JK02	COACH SANDERS	MARYVILLE KHOU	JRY LEAGUE	MV3
B210	Tue May 7	6:00 PM	AWAY	BK12	COACH KUHN	BELLEVILLE KHOU	IRY LEAGUE	WE3
B212	Thu May 9	6:00 PM	НОМЕ	MS07	COACH NOBLES	MARYVILLE KHOU	JRY LEAGUE	MV3
B214	Tue May 14	6:00 PM	HOME	BK11	COACH KRIBS	MARYVILLE KHOU	JRY LEAGUE	MV3
B217	Tue May 21	6:00 PM	AWAY	JK02	COACH SANDERS	JJK KHOURY L	EAGUE	JK1
B220	Thu May 23	6:00 PM	HOME	BK12	COACH KUHN	MARYVILLE KHOU	JRY LEAGUE	MV3
B223	Tue May 28	6:00 PM	HOME	MS07	COACH NOBLES	MARYVILLE KHOU	JRY LEAGUE	MV3
B222	Thu May 30	6:00 PM	AWAY	BK11	COACH KRIBS	BELLEVILLE KHOU	IRY LEAGUE	WE2
B227	Tue Jun 4	6:00 PM	HOME	JK02	COACH SANDERS	MARYVILLE KHOU	JRY LEAGUE	MV1
B230	Thu Jun 6	6:00 PM	AWAY	BK12	COACH KUHN	BELLEVILLE KHOU	IRY LEAGUE	WE3
B232	Tue Jun 11	8:00 PM	AWAY	MS07	COACH NOBLES	MASCOUTAH KHO	URY LEAGUE	MS5
B234	Thu Jun 13	6:00 PM	HOME	BK11	COACH KRIBS	MARYVILLE KHOU	JRY LEAGUE	MV3
PLAYOFF	Tue Jun 18	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Thu Jun 20	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Tue Jun 25	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Thu Jun 27	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, Inc. • 5400 Meramec Bottom Road • St. Louis, MO 63128

Phone (314) 849-8900 • info@khouryleague.org • www.khouryleague.org

Copyright (C) 2016, George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, All Rights Reserved